
AGENCY AGENCY NAME OPEN DATA PRIMARY OPEN DATA BACKUP GIS PRIMARY GIS BACKUP
BOLI Bureau of Labor and Industries kelsey.dietrick@boli.oregon.gov
DAS Department of Administrative Services zak.ostertag@das.oregon.gov david.mather@das.oregon.gov
DELC Department of Early Learning and Care dylan.antovich@delc.oregon.gov sharon.frye@delc.oregon.gov
DEQ Department of Environmental Quality leela.yellesetty@deq.state.or.us malavika.bishop@deq.oregon.gov david.pray@deq.oregon.gov
DHS Department of Human Services Samantha.M.Kaan@odhs.oregon.gov GIS.Data.Services@dhsoha.state.or.us Chris.Cowin@odhsoha.oregon.gov
DLCD Department of Land Conservation and Development percival.deoliveira@dlcd.oregon.gov philip.woods@dlcd.oregon.gov tanya.haddad@dlcd.oregon.gov
DOGAMI Department of Geology And Mineral Industries steve.dahlberg@dogami.oregon.gov Christian.MARTINEK@dogami.oregon.gov christian.martinek@dogami.oregon.gov
DOR Department of Revenue amy.kormendy@dor.oregon.gov thomas.york@dor.oregon.gov
DSL Department of State Lands clint.woodrow@dsl.oregon.gov randy.sounhein@dsl.oregon.gov Caryn.Kunowski@dsl.oregon.gov
GOV Governors Office
OBDD Oregon Business Development Department Shayna.Conner@biz.oregon.gov bryant.kauwe@biz.oregon.gov Melanie.WADSWORTH@biz.oregon.gov
ODA Oregon Department of Agriculture ryan.schlunz@oda.oregon.gov weston.hustace@oda.oregon.gov
ODAV Oregon Department of Aviation kristen.r.forest@aviation.state.or.us
ODE Oregon Department of Education Jon.Wiens@ode.oregon.gov Harris.Geddes@ode.oregon.gov john.day@ode.oregon.gov
ODF Oregon Department of Forestry david.roberts@odf.oregon.gov steve.timbrook@odf.oregon.gov arthur.rodriguez@odf.oregon.gov
ODFW Oregon Department of Fish and Wildlife jon.k.bowers@odfw.oregon.gov Jon.K.Bowers@odfw.oregon.gov
ODOE Oregon Department of Energy Bilal.JONES@energy.oregon.gov Jim.Gores@energy.oregon.gov bailey.harris@energy.oregon.gov
ODOT Oregon Department of Transportation Cheri.R.FREEDMAN@odot.oregon.gov Denise.D.WHITNEY-DAHLKE@odot.oregon.gov casey.j.ragain@odot.oregon.gov michael.c.crockett@odot.oregon.gov
OED Oregon Employment Department nancy.curtis@oregon.gov jes.mendez@employ.oregon.gov
OEM Department of Emergency Management daniel.stoelb@oem.oregon.gov daniel.stoelb@oem.oregon.gov
OHA Oregon Health Authority leela.s.richman@dhsoha.state.or.us Steven.D.Westberg@oha.oregon.gov GIS.Data.Services@dhsoha.state.or.us Chris.Cowin@odhsoha.oregon.gov
OHCS Oregon Housing and Community Services megan.bolton@oregon.gov Willy.SCHUMANN@hcs.oregon.gov Mitchell.Hannoosh@hcs.oregon.gov Megan.Bolton@hcs.oregon.gov
OJD Oregon Judicial Department
OLCC Oregon Liquor & Cannabis Commission melvin.saxby@oregon.gov michael.callaghan@oregon.gov Peter.Noordijk@oregon.gov
OPRD Oregon Parks & Recreation Department Brandon.Diaz@oprd.oregon.gov Brady.Callahan@oprd.oregon.gov
OSFM Oregon Department of the State Fire Marshal sydney.smith@osfm.oregon.gov candice.l.clark@osfm.oregon.gov cassidy.wood@osfm.oregon.gov Stephen.Wepprich@osfm.oregon.gov
OSMB Oregon State Marine Board Joe.SEVERSON@boat.oregon.gov Christine.Cornish@boat.oregon.gov Joe.Severson@boat.oregon.gov
OSP Oregon State Police Derric.Jacobs@osp.oregon.gov SBruton@osp.oregon.gov
OWEB Watershed Enhancement Board Audrey.HATCH@oweb.oregon.gov Paula.Wills@oweb.oregon.gov
OWRD Oregon Water Resources Department Julie.WAGNER@water.oregon.gov Robert.C.Harmon@water.oregon.gov Tad.E.LARSEN@water.oregon.gov
PUC Public Utility Commission Brandy.RICHTER@puc.oregon.gov Nolan.MOSER@puc.oregon.gov april.brewer@puc.oregon.gov
SOS Oregon Secretary of State Anthony.TESTI@SOS.oregon.gov
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